CHELSEA® 252 SERIES
PowerShift PTO Allison, Aisin, Ram
Chelsea
Parker Chelsea understands that your time is valuable, that’s
why our 252 Series PTO is designed with ease of installation
in mind. No longer do you have to deal with the hassles
created by remote solenoids or the routing of multiple hoses.
The 252 Series is designed with an integrated cartridge valve

252 Pumps offered in the PGP511 (3/4" - 11T / SAE A Flange – AD Output)
Option
Order Code
Chelsea
Pump Model
Displacement
(in³/rev)
Displacement
(Gal/rev)
Max Pressure
PSI
Max Speed
RPM
Shaft
Size
Porting
Inlet Outlet
P37 CGP-P11C037-5AC 0.85 0.004 3988 3300 3/4" - 11T SAE12 SAE10
P42 CGP-P11C042-5AC 0.98 0.004 3988 3000 3/4" - 11T SAE12 SAE10
P55 CGP-P11C055-5AC 1.28 0.006 3408 2800 3/4" - 11T SAE12 SAE10
P71 CGP-P11C071-5AC 1.65 0.007 2900 2400 3/4" - 11T SAE12 SAE10
P82 CGP-P11C082-5AC 1.89 0.008 2465 2300 3/4" - 11T SAE12 SAE10
Option Code
G Metric Stud Kit
R MY2011 & Later (Ram/Aisin)
252